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Disposition Updated 

Disposition 
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Auto Burglary 02-006-20 
02/03/2020 

6:45 pm 

02/03/2020 

8:32 pm 
HPC Lot Open  

Auto Burglary 02-007-20 
02/06/2020 

1:31 am 

02/06/2020 

2:06 am 
HPC Lot Open  

Auto Burglary 02-008-20 
02/06/2020 

1:15 am 

02/06/2020 

3:36 am 
Engineering Lot Open  

Missing Student 02-009-20 
2/5/2020 11:45 am 

2/6/2020 9:30 am 

02/06/2020 

9:30 am 
Math Bldg 

Cleared 

Student Located 
 

Hazing 02-010-20 
10/06/2018 

10/27/2019 

02/06/2020 

5:30 pm 
2305 Gentilly Open  

Kubota Theft 02-017-20 
12/01/2018- 

08/01/2019 

02/11/2020 

 
Facility Services Open  

Auto Burglary 02-020-20 2/12/2020 3:15pm 2/12/2020 3:34pm 
Engineering Parking 

Lot 
Open  

Decal Theft 02-021-20 
02/13/2020 

3:35 pm 

02/21/2020 

4:36 pm 
Main Campus Open  

Decal Theft 02-022-20 
2/10/20 12:30 pm 

2/11/20 8:00 am 

02/13/2020 

4:39 pm 
Main Campus Open  

Property Damage 02-023-20 
2/14/2020 

4:55 pm 

2/14/2020 

4:55 pm 
Bienville Hall Open  
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Terrorizing 02-026-20 
2/17/20 10:10 pm 

2/17/20 10:10 pm 

2/17/2020 

10:10 pm 
Pontchartrain Hall Arrest Made  

Auto Burglary 02-027-20 
2/18/20 2:10 pm 

2/18/20 2:10 pm 

2/18/2020 

2:10 pm 
Engineering Lot Open  

Property Damage 02-029-20 
2/19/20 6:25 am 

2/19/20 6:25 am 

2/19/2020 

6:30 am 

Research & Tech 

Park 
Open  

Disturbance 02-030-20 
2/19/20 11:00 am 

2/19/20 11:10 am 

2/19/2020 

11:10 am 
Privateer Place 

Suspect 

Identified 
 

Trespassing 02-033-20 
2/20/2020 

5:40 am 

2/20/2020 

5:40 am 
Ben Franklin Arrest Made  

Sexual Battery 02-034-20 
Summer 2018 

2/20/20 11:43 am 

02/20/2020 

11:43 am 
UC Game Room 

Suspect 

Identified 

Victim 

Recanted 

Cyber Stalking 02-035-20 
2/5/20  

2/5/20  
2/20/20 4:00 pm Pontchartrain Hall Open 

Reclassified as 

A Distrubance 

Battery by Shooting 
NOPD 

B-30909-20 

2/24/20 12:50 am 

2/24/20 12:55 am 

2/24/20 

12:57 am 

Lakefront 

2000 Lakeshore 
Open  

Missing Person 02-044-20 
2/28/20 9:30 am 

2/28/20  4:26 pm 

2/28/20 

9:30 am 

Former Student 

Off Campus 

Cleared 

Person Located 
 

 


