

Daily Crime Log

February 1-29, 2020

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Auto Burglary	02-006-20	02/03/2020 6:45 pm	02/03/2020 8:32 pm	HPC Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	02-007-20	02/06/2020 1:31 am	02/06/2020 2:06 am	HPC Lot	Open	
Auto Burglary	02-008-20	02/06/2020 1:15 am	02/06/2020 3:36 am	Engineering Lot	Open	
Missing Student	02-009-20	2/5/2020 11:45 am 2/6/2020 9:30 am	02/06/2020 9:30 am	Math Bldg	Cleared Student Located	
Hazing	02-010-20	10/06/2018 10/27/2019	02/06/2020 5:30 pm	2305 Gentilly	Open	
Kubota Theft	02-017-20	12/01/2018- 08/01/2019	02/11/2020	Facility Services	Open	
Auto Burglary	02-020-20	2/12/2020 3:15pm	2/12/2020 3:34pm	Engineering Parking Lot	Open	
Decal Theft	02-021-20	02/13/2020 3:35 pm	02/21/2020 4:36 pm	Main Campus	Open	
Decal Theft	02-022-20	2/10/20 12:30 pm 2/11/20 8:00 am	02/13/2020 4:39 pm	Main Campus	Open	
Property Damage	02-023-20	2/14/2020 4:55 pm	2/14/2020 4:55 pm	Bienville Hall	Open	



Daily Crime Log

February 1-29, 2020

Nature of Incident (Classification)	Case Number	Date/Time Occurred	Date/Time Reported	General Location	Disposition	Updated Disposition
Terrorizing	02-026-20	2/17/20 10:10 pm 2/17/20 10:10 pm	2/17/2020 10:10 pm	Pontchartrain Hall	Arrest Made	
Auto Burglary	02-027-20	2/18/20 2:10 pm 2/18/20 2:10 pm	2/18/2020 2:10 pm	Engineering Lot	Open	
Property Damage	02-029-20	2/19/20 6:25 am 2/19/20 6:25 am	2/19/2020 6:30 am	Research & Tech Park	Open	
Disturbance	02-030-20	2/19/20 11:00 am 2/19/20 11:10 am	2/19/2020 11:10 am	Privateer Place	Suspect Identified	
Trespassing	02-033-20	2/20/2020 5:40 am	2/20/2020 5:40 am	Ben Franklin	Arrest Made	
Sexual Battery	02-034-20	Summer 2018 2/20/20 11:43 am	02/20/2020 11:43 am	UC Game Room	Suspect Identified	Victim Recanted
Cyber Stalking	02-035-20	2/5/20 2/5/20	2/20/20 4:00 pm	Pontchartrain Hall	Open	Reclassified as A Distrubance
Battery by Shooting	NOPD B-30909-20	2/24/20 12:50 am 2/24/20 12:55 am	2/24/20 12:57 am	Lakefront 2000 Lakeshore	Open	
Missing Person	02-044-20	2/28/20 9:30 am 2/28/20 4:26 pm	2/28/20 9:30 am	Former Student Off Campus	Cleared Person Located	